JULY 25, 2023

COMMISSIONERS COURT
SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID BY

ITEM DESCRIPTION, INVOICE #
& VENDOR



o

FUND

010
021
022
023
024
039

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
JP TECHNOLOGY

PCT#1
PCT#2
PCT#3
PCT#4
FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
DISBURSEMENTS
37,537.81

2,297.68
926.01

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

TANNER CRUTCHER

MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY

DEBBIE HUIE A NN




07/24/2023 09:23:19

VENDOR NAME

AMERICAN FORENSICS,
AUTOMATIC GAS
AUTOMATIC GAS
AUTOMATIC GAS

BEN E KEITH - DFW
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
SERVICE CENTER
SERVICE CENTER
SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CLAY JOHNSON LAW, P.
CLAY JOHNSON LAW, P.
CLAY JOHNSON LAW, P.
CLAY JOHNSON LAW, P.
CLAY JOHNSON LAW, P.

CMG FUNERAL PARTNERS
CODY DRUG

CODY DRUG

COMMUNITY HEALTH SER
CONNECT HOLDING LL L
COOPER REVIEW NEWS
CRW ASSOCIATES, INC.
CYNTHIA HUMPHRIES
DAVID BELL PHD
DELTA SUPER MARKET
GANT, BILLY RAY ATTO
HARGIS ELECTRIC

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES IN
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES IN
JT SERVICES

JT SERVICES
__KONICA MINOLTA PREMI
QMozHo» MINOLTA PREMI
, YLE JONES MD TX&OK
KYLE JONES MD TX&OK
LABORATORY CORP OF A
MIKE COPELAND

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
RAMSEY INPATIENT PHY
RONS PLUMBING,LLC
RONS PLUMBING,LLC
RONS PLUMBING,LLC

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 010-455-405
2023 010-550-330
2023 010-560-330
2023 010-582-330
2023 010-561-333
2023 010-510-352
2023 010-510-310
2023 010-409-310
2023 010-490-310
2023 010-582-310
2023 010-409-310
2023 010-409-310
2023 010-550-492
2023 010-550-427
2023 010-550-330
2023 010-560-310
2023 010-560-311
2023 010-560-427
2023 010-561-310
2023 010-561-352
2023 010-561-392
2023 010-561-427
2023 010-435-400
2023 010-435-400
2023 010-435-400
2023 010-435-400
2023 010-435-400
2023 010-455-405
2023 010-630-405
2023 010-630-405
2023 010-630-405
2023 010-560-420
2023 010-409-430
2023 010-510-570
2023 010-435-400
2023 010-560-202
2023 010-561-333
2023 010-425-400
2023 010-560-570
2023 010-561-310
2023 010-561-310
2023 010-560-454
2023 010-560-454
2023 010-409-453
2023 010-560-310
2023 010-560-202
2023 010-560-202
2023 010-630-405
2023 010-511-352
2023 010-409-490
2023 010-409-312
2023 010-630-405
2023 010-561-352
2023 010-561-352
2023 010-561-352

ACCOUNT NAME

AUTOPSIES

GAS & OIL

GAS & OIL
GAS/OIL

PRISONER FOOD
REPAIRS
OPERATING SUPPLI
COUNTY OFFICE SU
ELECTION EXPENSE
OPERATING SUPPLI
COUNTY OFFICE SU
COUNTY OFFICE SU
REGISTRATIONS &
EDUCATION/TRAVEL
GAS & OIL
OPERATING SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EDUCATION/TRAVEL
OPERATING SUPPLI
REPAIRS

UNIFORMS
EDUCATION/TRAVEL
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
PROFESSIONAL FEE
AUTOPSIES

HEALTH CARE SERV
HEALTH CARE SERV
HEALTH CARE SERV
TELEPHONE

PUBLIC NOTICE
CAPITAL INVESTME
PROFESSIONAL FEE
EMPLOYEE MEDICAL
PRISONER FOOD
PROFESSIONAL SER
CAPITAL INVESTME
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
VEHICLE REPAIRS
VEHICLE REPAIRS
COPY MACHINE
OPERATING SUPPLI
EMPLOYEE MEDICAL
EMPLOYEE MEDICAL
HEALTH CARE SERV
REPAIRS
MISCELLANEOUS
POSTAGE METER RE
HEALTH CARE SERV
REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

ITEM/REASON

JP-AUTOPSIES
CONSTABLE-GAS & OIL
SHERIFF-GAS & OIL
EMG MGNT-GAS & OIL
JAIL-PRISONER FOOD
CRT HOUSE-REPAIRS
CRT HOUSE-OP SUPPLI
NON-DEPT-OFFICE SUP
ELECTION-EXPENSES
EMG MGNT-OP SUPPLIE
NON-DEPT-OFFICE SUP
NON-DEPT-OFFICE SUP
CONSTABLE-REG&INSP
CONSTABLE-EDU/TRAVE
CONSTABLE-GAS & OIL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EDUCATION/TRAVEL
OPERATING SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

UNIFORMS

EDUCATION & TRAVEL
DIST CRT-PROF FEES
DIST CRT-PROF FEES
DIST CRT-PROF FEES
DIST CRT-PROF FEES
DIST CRT-PROF FEES
JP-AUTOPSIES
INDIGIENT-HEALTH CA
INDIGENT-DELIVERY F
INDIGENT-HEALTH CAR
S/O-TELEPHONE
NON-DEPT-PUBLIC NOT
CRT HOUSE-CONTRACT
DIST CRT-PROF FEES
S/0-EMP MEDICAL
JAIL-PRISONER FOOD
CO OURT-PROF SER
S/0-CONTRACT LABOR
JAIL-OP SUPPLIES
JAIL-OP SUPPLIES
S/0-VEH REP

S/O-VEH REP
NON-DEPT-COPIERS
S/0-OP SUPPPLIES
S/0-EMP MEDICAL
S/0- EMP MEDICAL
INDIGENT-HEALTH CAR
CIV CENTER-REPAIRS
NON-DEPT-MISC BONDS
NON-DEPT-PM RENTAL
INDIGENT-HEALTH CAR
JAIL-REP
JAIL-REP/LABOR
JAIL-REP/PARTS

INVOICE #

6495
53JULY23-03
53JULY23-03
53JULY23-03
11948251
0153JULY23
0153JULY23
0153JULY23
0153JULY23
8951JULY23
4490JULY23
8039JULY23
0112JULY23
0112JULY23
0112JULY23
0892JULY23
0892JULY23
0892JULY23
0892JULY23
0892JULY23
0892JULY23
0892JULY23
1768JULY23-0
1768JULY23-0
1768JULY23-0
1768JULY23-0
1768JULY23-0
223JULY23-03
1549JULY23-0
1549JULY23-0
141JULY23-01
X070300218
681JULY23-01
1010795
179JULY23-01
000571
922JULY23-02
1594JULY23-0
1493
W6163400
W6176400
1424JULY23-0
1424JULY23-0
80362856
80362856
00082095-00
00081965-00
465JULY23-01
185020
POB1015765
3317696289
2179JULY23-0
11507

11563

11563

VP DATE

07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/23/2023
07/23/2023
07/23/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/23/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/23/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/23/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP PO NO

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023

1



07/24/2023 09:23:19

VENDOR NAME

SUPPLY WORKS
THOMPSON, LEIGH

TK ELEVATOR CORPORAT
TKE CORPORATION

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

PP ACCOUNT #

10 2023 010-510-310
10 2023 010-435-400
10 2023 010-510-352
10 2023 010-409-451

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

OPERATING SUPPLI CRT HOUSE-OP SUPPLI
PROFESSIONAL FEE DIST CRT-PROF FEES
REPAIRS CRT HOUSE-REPAIRS
ELEVATOR MAINTEN NON-DEPT-ELEV. MAIN

INVOICE # VP DATE

752495705 07/18/2023
2070JULY23-0 07/18/2023
5002189514 07/23/2023
3007329401 07/18/2023

VCH101 PAGE 2

DATE TBP PO NO

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023

AMOUNT

428.06
125.00
918.00
682.16

37,537.81



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

37,537.:81
2,297.68
926.01
1,948.00
1,421.64
50.70

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE :
D, CxE RHMN‘I.\
MORGAN BAKER ll$ .

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS w\ \\

MARK BRANTLEY

AW AP

DEBBIE HUIE

99 R AR Vi

e



07/24/2023 09:23:19

VENDOR NAME

COUNTY WASTE COLLECT

DAN WORDEN

DECKER REPAIR, LLC
JEREMY SKEEN
LAMAR ELECTRIC COOPE

ROAD & BRIDGE PCTi#1
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

021-621-460
021-621-352
021-621-352
021-621-340
021-621-440

ACCOUNT NAME
RENTS & LEASES

REPAIRS
REPAIRS

ROAD OIL & ROCK

ELECTRICITY

ITEM/REASON

PCT

PCT 1-REPAIRS

PCT 1-REPAIRS

PET

PCT. 1-ELECTRICITY

A/P CLAIMS LIST

1-RENTS & LEASE

1-ROAD OIL & RO

INVOICE #

36P00069
858265

2189JULY23-0

INVO0141
1400JULY23

VP DATE

07/23/2023
07/18/2023
07/23/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023

VCH101 PAGE 3

DATE TBP

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 37,537.81

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,297.68

022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 926.01

023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 1,948.00

024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 1,421.64

039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 50.70
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 44,181.84

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE:

TANNER CRUTCHER
)
MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT E

ANTHONY ROBERTS %\v \%

\
MARK BRANTLEY e
DEBBIE HUIE [




07/24/2023 09:23:19

VENDOR NAME

AUTOMATIC GAS
CONNECT HOLDING LL L
RICHARD DRAKE CONSTR

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY

PP
10
10
10

10

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 022-622-330
2023 022-622-420
2023 022-622-340
2023 022-622-440

2023

022-622-440

ACCOUNT NAME

GAS & OIL
TELEPHONE

ROAD OIL & ROCK

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

ITEM/REASON
PCT.2-GAS & OIL
PCT. 2-TELEPHONE
PCT 2-ROAD OIL & RO
PCT. 2-ELECTRICITY,
PCT. 2-ELECTRICITY

A/P CLAIMS LIST

INVOICE #

53JULY23-02
7860JULY23
187168

100042364864
100042364852

VP DATE

07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/23/2023
07/23/2023

VCH101 PAGE 4

DATE TBP PO NO

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023



FUND

010
021
022
023
024
039

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
JP TECHNOLOGY

PCTH#1
PCT#2
PCT#3
PCT#4
FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

37,537.81
2,297.68
926.01
1,948.00
1,421.64
50.70

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE:

TANNER CRUTCHER ﬂ HHH“MM S

MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY
DEBBIE HUIE




07/24/2023 09:23:19

VENDOR NAME

CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
CARD SERVICE CENTER
JEREMY SKEEN

TXU ENERGY

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 023-623-427
2023 023-623-310
2023 023-623-352
2023 023-623-340
2023 023-623-440

ACCOUNT NAME
EDUCATION/TRAVEL PCT

SHOP SUPPLIES PCT
REPAIRS PCT
ROAD OIL & ROCK PCT
ELECTRICITY PCT.

ITEM/REASON

3-EDU/TRAVEL
3-SHOP SUPPLIES

3-REPAIRS

3-ROAD OIL & RO
3-ELECTRICITY

INVOICE #

1377JULY23
1377JULY23
1377JULY23
INV0142

VP DATE

07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023

900008405567 07/23/2023

VCH101 PAGE 5

DATE TBP PO NO

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023

AMOUNT

1,132,
139,
350.
300.

25

1,948.

75
99
00
00

726

00



FUND DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1
022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2
023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3
024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4
039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

37,537.81
2,297.68
926.01
1,948.00
1,421.64

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE :

TANNER CRUTCHER lﬂmw m
MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT

7
ANTHONY ROBERTS A

MARK BRANTLEY
DEBBIE HUIE

A -




07/24/2023 09:23:19

VENDOR NAME

AUTOMATIC GAS

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CONNECT HOLDING LL L
JEREMY SKEEN

LAMAR ELECTRIC COOPE

PP

10
10
10
10
10

10

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4
ALI. RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2023 024-624-330
2023 024-624-352
2023 024-624-330
2023 024-624-310
2023 024-624-420
2023 024-624-340
2023 024-624-440

ACCOUNT NAME

GAS & OIL
REPAIRS
GAS & OIL

OPERATING SUPPLI

TELEPHONE

ROAD OIL & ROCK

ELECTRICITY

ITEM/REASON
PCT.4-GAS & OIL

PCT 4-REPAIRS

PCT 4-GAS & OIL

PCT 4-SHOP SUP

PCT. 4-TELEPHONE
PCT 4-ROAD OIL & RO
PCT. 4-ELECTRICITY

A/P CLAIMS LIST

INVOICE #

53JULY23-01
0054JULY23
0054JULY23
0054JULY23
5357JULY23
INV0143
8400JULY23

VP DATE

07/19/2023
07/23/2023
07/23/2023
07/23/2023
07/19/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023

VCH101 PAGE 6

DATE TBP PO NO

07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023

1,421.64



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 37,537.81

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 2,297.68

022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 926.01

023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 1,948.00

024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 1,421.64

039 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND 50.70
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 44,181.84

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. D s

TANNER CRUTCHER MHHH -

MORGAN BAKER

JIMMY SWEAT

ANTHONY ROBERTS

MARK BRANTLEY

DEBBIE HUIE




07/24/2023 09:23:19 JP TECHNOLOGY FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE 7
ALL RECORDS FROM 07/25/2023 TO 07/25/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
KONICA MINOLTA PREMI 10 2023 039-455-310 OPERATING SUPPLI JP TECH-OP SUPPLIES 80362856 07/18/2023 07/25/2023 50.70
50.70

TOTAL PAYABLES 44,181.84



